CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION

FOR THE PETERSBURG BOROUGH, ALASKA

REGULAR ELECTION
HELD ON OCTOBER 6, 2020

|, Debra K. Thompson, Clerk of the Petershurg Borough, Alaska do hereby certify that a Regular
Municipal Election was held in the Petersburg Borough, on October 6, 2020, to elect Borough
Officials and Advisory Board Members and to answer one proposition. Results of said election
were certified by the Officials of the election to the Canvass Board of the Borough and were
canvassed on Friday, October 9, 2020.

Votes were cast as follows:

Assembly
Two 3 Year Terms

David Kensinger
Marc Martinsen
Jeff Meucci
Brandi Thynes

SCHOOL BOARD

One 3 Year Term
Craig Anderson
Katherine Holmlund

SCHOOL BOARD
One 2 Year Term
Megan Litster

HOSPITAL BOARD

Two 3 Year Terms
Jerod Cook
Marlene Cushing

PLANNING COMMISSION
Three 3 Year Terms
Chris Fry
Heather O'Neil

Election Day

AV & Questioned
at Canvass

573
343
497
481

297
615

837

683
804

684
768

y



Efection Day AV & Questioned
at Canvass Total

Votes were cast as follows:

PLANNING COMMISSION
Two 2 Year Terms
Nancy Strand 718

HARBOR AND PORTS ADVISORY BOARD
Three 3 Year Terms

Scott Newman 793 - -
Jim Stromdahl 739 - -
LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD
Three 3 Year Terms
Mary Ellen Anderson 763 - -
Marilyn Menish-Meucci 660 - -
Lizzie Thompson 735 - -
LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD
One 1 Year Term
Elisa Teodori 749 . -

PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD
Two 3 Year Terms
No Candidate Filed

PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD
Two 2 Year Terms
Write In: Stephanie Hayes 50

PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD
One 1 Year Term
Brian Richards 812

PUBLIC SAFETY ADVISORY BOARD

Two 3 Year Terms
Stan Hjort 731 - _
Mark Tuccillo 745 - -

PUBLIC SAFETY ADVISORY BOARD
One 1 Year Term
No Candidate Filed

Dated this 9th day of October, 2020

Debra K. Thompson, Borough Clerk
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