## CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION FOR THE PETERSBURG BOROUGH, ALASKA REGULAR ELECTION HELD ON OCTOBER 6, 2020

I, Debra K. Thompson, Clerk of the Petersburg Borough, Alaska do hereby certify that a Regular Municipal Election was held in the Petersburg Borough, on October 6, 2020, to elect Borough Officials and Advisory Board Members and to answer one proposition. Results of said election were certified by the Officials of the election to the Canvass Board of the Borough and were canvassed on Friday, October 9, 2020.

	Election Day	AV & Questioned at Canvass	Total
Votes were cast as follows:			
Assembly			
Two 3 Year Terms			
David Kensinger	573		
Marc Martinsen	343		
Jeff Meucci	497		
Brandi Thynes	481		
SCHOOL BOARD			
One 3 Year Term			
Craig Anderson	297		
Katherine Holmlund	615		
SCHOOL BOARD			
One 2 Year Term			
Megan Litster	837		
HOSPITAL BOARD			
Two 3 Year Terms			
Jerod Cook	683		
Marlene Cushing	804		
PLANNING COMMISSION			
Three 3 Year Terms			
Chris Fry	684		
Heather O'Neil	768		

	Election Day	AV & Questioned at Canvass	Total
Votes were cast as follows:			
PLANNING COMMISSION			
Two 2 Year Terms			
Nancy Strand	718		
HARBOR AND PORTS ADVISORY BOARD			
Three 3 Year Terms			
Scott Newman	793		
Jim Stromdahl	739		
		<del></del>	
LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD			
Three 3 Year Terms			
Mary Ellen Anderson	763	<del></del>	
Marilyn Menish-Meucci	660		
Lizzie Thompson	735	<del></del>	
LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD			
One 1 Year Term			
Elisa Teodori	749		
	_		<del></del>
PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARI	<u>D</u>		
Two 3 Year Terms			
No Candidate Filed			
PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD	)		
Two 2 Year Terms	_		
Write In: Stephanie Hayes	50		
PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD	<u>)</u>		
One 1 Year Term			ı
Brian Richards	812	<del></del>	<del></del>
PUBLIC SAFETY ADVISORY BOARD			
Two 3 Year Terms			
Stan Hjort	731		
Mark Tuccillo	745		
		<del></del>	
PUBLIC SAFETY ADVISORY BOARD			
One 1 Year Term			
No Candidate Filed			

Dated this 9th day of October, 2020